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Southern Junior Roster 2024 · U16 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 08 Apr 2024 18:15 THC 1 Derwent U16G University U16G
Harrison Winch
Emily Bushby

Mon 08 Apr 2024 18:15 THC 2 NWG U16G OHA U16G

Wed 10 Apr 2024 18:15 THC 3 Canterbury U16G DiamondBacks U16G
Liam McLaren
Java Vickery

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 29 Apr 2024 17:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks U16G NWG U16G
Leonard Fernandez
Taylor Cunningham

Mon 29 Apr 2024 17:15 THC 2 Canterbury U16G Derwent U16G
Cody Innes
Joseph Green
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Mon 29 Apr 2024 17:15 THC 3 University U16G OHA U16G
Will Anders
Rhys Wilkinson

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 06 May 2024 18:15 THC 1 OHA U16G Canterbury U16G
Rhys Wilkinson
Cody Innes

Mon 06 May 2024 18:15 THC 2 NWG U16G University U16G
Taylor Cunningham
James Paynter

Mon 06 May 2024 18:15 THC 3 Derwent U16G DiamondBacks U16G
Suzie Calvert
Madeline Wicks

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 13 May 2024 17:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks U16G OHA U16G
Suzie Calvert
Rhys Wilkinson

Mon 13 May 2024 17:15 THC 2 Derwent U16G NWG U16G
Joseph Green
Taylor Cunningham

Mon 13 May 2024 17:15 THC 3 Canterbury U16G University U16G
Cody Innes
Emily Bushby
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 20 May 2024 18:15 THC 1 NWG U16G Canterbury U16G

Mon 20 May 2024 18:15 THC 2 University U16G DiamondBacks U16G

Mon 20 May 2024 18:15 THC 3 OHA U16G Derwent U16G

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 27 May 2024 17:15 THC 1 Canterbury U16G DiamondBacks U16G

Mon 27 May 2024 17:15 THC 2 Derwent U16G University U16G

Mon 27 May 2024 17:15 THC 3 NWG U16G OHA U16G

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 03 Jun 2024 18:15 THC 1 University U16G OHA U16G
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Mon 03 Jun 2024 18:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks U16G NWG U16G

Mon 03 Jun 2024 18:15 THC 3 Canterbury U16G Derwent U16G

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 17 Jun 2024 17:15 THC 1 Derwent U16G DiamondBacks U16G

Mon 17 Jun 2024 17:15 THC 2 OHA U16G Canterbury U16G

Mon 17 Jun 2024 17:15 THC 3 NWG U16G University U16G

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 24 Jun 2024 18:15 THC 1 Canterbury U16G University U16G

Mon 24 Jun 2024 18:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks U16G OHA U16G

Mon 24 Jun 2024 18:15 THC 3 Derwent U16G NWG U16G

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 01 Jul 2024 17:15 THC 1 OHA U16G Derwent U16G

Mon 01 Jul 2024 17:15 THC 2 NWG U16G Canterbury U16G

Mon 01 Jul 2024 17:15 THC 3 University U16G DiamondBacks U16G

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 29 Jul 2024 18:15 THC 1 NWG U16G OHA U16G

Mon 29 Jul 2024 18:15 THC 2 Canterbury U16G DiamondBacks U16G

Mon 29 Jul 2024 18:15 THC 3 Derwent U16G University U16G

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 05 Aug 2024 17:15 THC 1 Canterbury U16G Derwent U16G

Mon 05 Aug 2024 17:15 THC 2 University U16G OHA U16G

Mon 05 Aug 2024 17:15 THC 3 DiamondBacks U16G NWG U16G
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 12 Aug 2024 18:15 THC 1 NWG U16G University U16G

Mon 12 Aug 2024 18:15 THC 2 Derwent U16G DiamondBacks U16G

Mon 12 Aug 2024 18:15 THC 3 OHA U16G Canterbury U16G

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 19 Aug 2024 17:15 THC 1 Derwent U16G NWG U16G

Mon 19 Aug 2024 17:15 THC 2 Canterbury U16G University U16G

Mon 19 Aug 2024 17:15 THC 3 DiamondBacks U16G OHA U16G
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